График приема специалистов терапевтического отделения №1
	№ кабинета
	Фио
	специальность
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	

	3
	Михедова Н.И
	Врач терапевт участковый
	12.00-15.00
	08.00-11.00
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00
	08.00-11.00
	

	3
	Дубиняк Л.А
	Врач терапевт участковый
	08.00-11.00
	12.30-15.00
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-11.00
	12.30-17.00
	

	4
	Левина Г.А
	Врач терапевт участковый
	08.00-12.00
	13.00-17.00
	08.00-12.00
	13.00-17.00
	08.00-12.00
	

	8
	Горшенина В.М
	Врач терапевт участковый
	11.00-14.00
	14.00-17.00
	08.00-11.00
	10.00-13.00
	08.00-11.00
	

	8
	Махонич Л.В
	Врач терапевт участковый
	15.00-18.00
	11.00-14.00
	11.00-14.00
	15.00-18.00
	11.00-14.00
	

	9
	Слепнев В.Б
	Врач терапевт участковый
	08.00-11.00
	13.00-16.00
	13.00-16.00
	13.00-16.00
	08.00-11.00
	

	9
	Османова М.О
	Врач терапевт участковый
	13.00-16.00
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-11.00
	13.00-16.00
	


